© Copyright Stuut Lifting & Lashing. All rights reserved.
Stuut Lifting & Lashing - SLL Handelsvertretung e. K.
+49 5228 9628290
marine-lashing.com
by Stuut Lifting & Lashing
Slings & Corner protectors
HMPE corner protectors | Product specifications

  ultra high molecular weight polyethylene)
WLL:   Working Load Limit
SF:  Safety factor
CGBL:  Calculated Grommet Breaking Load
EWL:  Effective Working Length
MBR / MBD:  Minimum bending radius /
  Minimum bending diameter
NDT/DT: Non destructive testing / destructive testing
Slings & Corner protectors
HMPE corner protectors | Product specifications
Page 2/4
Version: 2024-03-05 E
.
Standard assortment
Article No. Width (mm) Length (mm) Qty. fasteners
108.ESS-CP-80 80 250 2
108.ESS-CP-110 110 300 2
108.ESS-CP-130 130 300 2
108.ESS-CP-160 160 500 4
108.ESS-CP-190 190 190 4
108.ESS-CP-230 230 800 4
108.ESS-CP-290 290 800 4
108.ESS-CP-310 310 800 4
*The edge protection is available in standard sizes, but can also be manufactured to individual requirements upon request.
Ask us about the possibilities.
Sharp edge definition
When we speak of sharp edges we